
OPEN TUESDAY, FRIDAY,
SATURDAY & SUNDAY
CORNER CLOW & CLEELAND STREETS, DANDENONGMELBOURNE’S BEST KEPT SECRET

DANDENONGMARKET.COM.AU

MANIA

JUNE 29 -
JULY 14

10am & 12:30pm
Every Market Day

Any Flavour From 
Golden Popcorn

$1 KIDS’ 
POPCORN

The Nightmare before Christmas Saturday 29 June
Miracle on 34th Street Saturday 29 June
The Muppet Christmas Carol Sunday 30 June
National Lampoon's  Sunday 30 June
Christmas Vacation 
Unaccompanied Minors Tuesday 2 July
Christmas All Over Again Tuesday 2 July
The Search for Santa Paws Friday 5 July
Jingle all the Way Friday 5 July
Gremlins Saturday 6 July
Rise of the Guardians Saturday 6 July

Elf Sunday 7 July
Mickey's Magical Christmas Sunday 7 July
Deck the Halls Tuesday 9 July
Santa Buddies Tuesday 9 July
Fred Claus Friday 12 July
Saving Santa Friday 12 July
Polar Express Saturday 13 July
The Santa Clause Saturday 13 July
The Grinch Sunday 14 July
Get Santa Sunday 14 July

CHRISTMAS IN JULY

Enjoy Kids’ Classic Christmas Movies for FREE at 
Dandenong Market in the Bazaar. Every day in the school 
holidays for the little ones and those who love Christmas.

Children must be supervised at all times.


